
SUKANTA NAGAR, DHUPGURI, JALPAIGURI � 735210, WEST BENGAL, INDIA 

Contact/WhatsApp: +91 9474942648 /+91 9733222136 

E-mail: physics.smv@gmail.com 
Web: https://sukantamahavidyalaya.ac.in/subiect/physics 

SEMESTER 

1 

V 

All the students of Physics Department (Major, Honours & Programme Course) are hereby notified 

that the internal examinations for the odd semesters will be held as per following schedule. 

DATE 

28/11/23 

29/11/23 

28/11/23 

28/11/23 

28/11/23 

29/11/23 

29/11/23 

28/11/23 

28/11/23 

28/11/23 

29/11/23 

29/11/23 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS 

28/11/23 

29/11/23 

SUKANTA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

29/11/23 

In-Charge 
Department of Physics 
Sukanta Mahividyalaya 

TIME 

11:30AM to 12:30 PM 

12:30PM to 1:30 PM 

11:30AM to 12:30 PM 

In-charge 
Department of Physics 
Sukanta Mahavidyalav 

2:30 PM to 3:30 PM 

11:30AM to 12:30 PM 

NOTICE 

2:30 PM to 3:30 PM 

12:30PM to 1:30 PM 

3:30 PM to 4:30 PM 

12:30PM to 1:30 PM 

11:30AM to 12:30 PM 

11:30AM to 12:30 PM 

1:30 PM to 2:30 PM 

2:30 PM to 3:30 PM 

12:30PM to 1:30 PM 

3:30 PM to 4:30 PM 

PAPER 

Major : Mathematical Physics- I 

SEC: Basic Electrical Circuits and Measurements 

Minor: Mechanics 

CC6: Thermal Physics 

CCS : Mathematical Physics- II 

CC7: Digital Systems& Applications 

Date: 21.11.23 

SEC: Electrical Circuits and Network Skills 

GE: Mechanics/Thermal Physics and Statistical 
Mechanics 

DSC: Thermal Physics and Statistical Mechanics 

CC11 : Quantum Mechanics and Applications 

CC12: Solis state Physics 

DSE1: Advanced Mathematical Physics-I 

DSE2 : Applied Dynamics 

SEC: Electrical Circuits and Network Skills 

DSE -P: Elements of Modern Physics 

ROOM 
NO. 

E104 

E104 

E104 

E106 

LAB 

E102 

E106 

E104 

E105 

LAB 

E105 

LAB 

E105 

E106 

E106 

Principal 
Sukanta Mahavidyalaya 

Principal 
Sukanta Mahavidyalaya 

Dhupgur Dt Jalnarguri 
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