DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS SUKANTA MAHAVIDYALAYA



SUKANTA NAGAR, DHUPGURI, JALPAIGURI – 735210, WEST BENGAL, INDIA

Contact/WhatsApp: +91 9474942648 /+91 9733222136

E-mail: physics.smv@gmail.com

Web: https://sukantamahavidyalaya.ac.in/subject/physics

NOTICE

Date: 21.11.23

All the students of Physics Department (Major, Honours & Programme Course) are hereby notified that the internal examinations for the odd semesters will be held as per following schedule.

SEMESTER	DATE	TIME	PAPER	ROOM NO.
1	28/11/23	11:30AM to 12:30 PM	Major : Mathematical Physics- I	E104
	29/11/23	12:30PM to 1:30 PM	SEC: Basic Electrical Circuits and Measurements	E104
	28/11/23	11:30AM to 12:30 PM	Minor: Mechanics	E104
111	28/11/23	2:30 PM to 3:30 PM	CC6: Thermal Physics	E106
	28/11/23	11:30AM to 12:30 PM	CC5: Mathematical Physics- II	LAB
	29/11/23	2:30 PM to 3:30 PM	CC7 : Digital Systems& Applications	E102
	29/11/23	12:30PM to 1:30 PM	SEC : Electrical Circuits and Network Skills	E106
	28/11/23	3:30 PM to 4:30 PM	GE: Mechanics/Thermal Physics and Statistical Mechanics	E104
	28/11/23	12:30PM to 1:30 PM	DSC: Thermal Physics and Statistical Mechanics	E105
V	28/11/23	11:30AM to 12:30 PM	CC11: Quantum Mechanics and Applications	LAB
	29/11/23	11:30AM to 12:30 PM	CC12 : Solis state Physics	E105
	29/11/23	1:30 PM to 2:30 PM	DSE1 : Advanced Mathematical Physics-I	LAB
	28/11/23	2:30 PM to 3:30 PM	DSE2 : Applied Dynamics	E105
	29/11/23	12:30PM to 1:30 PM	SEC : Electrical Circuits and Network Skills	E106
	29/11/23	3:30 PM to 4:30 PM	DSE -P: Elements of Modern Physics	E106

In-Charge 21 11 | 2
Department of Physics
Sukanta Mahividyalaya

In-charge Department of Physics Sukanta Mahavidyalav Principal Sukanta Mahavidyalaya

Principal
Sukanta Mahavidyalaya
Dhupguri Ot Jaipaiguri